Amsongrre

ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE QTY AS PER SPARE QTY | TOTAL QTY
DRWG
1 LIFTER BAR 210-180 SDS, L=1320 M37-045600001-0106 34 2 36
2 LIFTER BAR 210-180 SDS, L=1210 M37-045600026-0106 16 2 18
3 LIFTER BAR 210-180 SDS, L=1085 M37-045600027-0106 2 1 3
4 LIFTER BAR 210-180 SDS, L=910(AT M/H) M37-045600028-0106 2 1 3
5 LIFTER BAR 210-180 SDS, L=535 M37-045600029-0106 1 3
6 SHELL PLATE 210 SDS P=80, A=225, L=1320 M34-008910000-0106 32 2 34
7 SHELL PLATE 210 SDS P=80, A=225, L=1320(AT M/H) M34-008920000-0106 4 1 5
8 SHELL PLATE 210 SDS P=80, A=225, L=1210+19(COMP) M34-008910001-0106 14 1 15
9 SHELL PLATE 210 SDS P=80, A=225, L=880 M34-008910002-0106 4 1 5
10 SHELL PLATE 210 SDS P=80, A=225, L=330 M34-008910003-0106 4 1 5
11 CLAMP BLOCK (HEX POCKET) FOR 210 SDS M24 HM-20-00933-M1 210 11 221
12 SCREW HEX HD —M24X130 —-P 8.8 19-03406 210 11 221
13 NYLOCK NUT M24 17-00042 210 11 221
14 RUBBER SEALING (DIA= $80/25X14) HM-40-00007-102 210 11 221
15 WASHER CUP (DIA = $80/28X19) HM-20-00025-M1 210 11 221
16 WASHER FLAT MS (DIA = $60/27X3) 17-01036 210 11 221
17 SEAL ANTI WASHING, D=60, d = 24, T=25 M72-000100000-FM 210 11 221
18 GROOVE LIST FOR 210SDS, L=25 M40-001090000-0102 36 2 38
19 ANT! WASHING PROTECTIN(50X50X1000) M72-000220000-FM 48 2 50
MANHOLE PORTION, QTY=2
20 MANHOLE PLATE M35-005700000-0106 2 2 4
21 FIXING PLATE RM-22-012770N00-M2 2 2 4
22 DOG A=400 HM-20-01149-M1 4 4 8
23 STUD-M30X210-P8.8 18-02011 4 4 8
24 WASHER FLAT-MS-70X32X3 MM 17-01039 4 1 8
25 NUT NYLOCK M30 17-00044 8 8 16
26 SCREW HEX HD M16X35-P8.8 19-03017 12 12 24
27 WASHER FLAT MS 45X18X3 MM 17-01024 12 12 24
28 BOLT EYE M24 FORGED 20-001251 2 2 4
29 CLAMP BLOCK (HEX POCKET) FOR 210 SDS M24 HM-20-00933-M1 4 0 4






